RealTime Fantasy Sports
2022 Schedule
15-Nov-2022 09:38 AM ET

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2
tragically WHIP

Dead Rabbits

Cheektowaga Warriors

Big Stick

Stlbirds4Life

Character Zero

Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3
Three kings 2

tragically WHIP

Dead Rabbits

Cheektowaga Warriors

Big Stick

Stlbirds4Life

Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4
LABC Dynasty

Three kings 2

tragically WHIP

Dead Rabbits

Cheektowaga Watrriors

Big Stick

Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5
FremontHighTigers

LABC Dynasty

Three kings 2

tragically WHIP

Dead Rabbits

Cheektowaga Warriors

Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6
MysterAyDot
FremontHighTigers

LABC Dynasty

Three kings 2

tragically WHIP

Dead Rabbits

Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7
Lopez Dispensers 12
MysterAyDot
FremontHighTigers

LABC Dynasty

Three kings 2

tragically WHIP

Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8
Character Zero

Lopez Dispensers 12
MysterAyDot
FremontHighTigers

LABC Dynasty

Three kings 2

413.0
377.5
321.0
481.0
249.0
3315

279.0
301.0
236.0
266.5
298.5
239.5

264.0
3155
258.5
360.5
279.0
232.5

231.5
325.0
240.5
250.0
154.0
281.0

214.0
2445
225.0
296.5
3125
2145

261.0
262.0
313.5
239.5
237.0
288.5

247.0
269.5
279.5
326.0
335.5
198.0

Fly The W
S Give It Up
Vs Three kings 2
VS LABC Dynasty
Vs FremontHighTigers
VS MysterAyDot
VS Lopez Dispensers 12
VS Give It Up
VS LABC Dynasty
Vs FremontHighTigers
VS MysterAyDot
Vs Lopez Dispensers 12
Vs Character Zero
VS Give It Up
Vs FremontHighTigers
VS MysterAyDot
VS Lopez Dispensers 12
VS Character Zero
Vs Stlbirds4Life
VS Give It Up
VS MysterAyDot
Vs Lopez Dispensers 12
Vs Character Zero
Vs Stlbirds4Life
Vs Big Stick
S Give It Up
VS Lopez Dispensers 12
VS Character Zero
Vs Stlbirds4Life
Vs Big Stick
Vs Cheektowaga Warriors
VS Give It Up
Vs Character Zero
Vs Stlbirds4Life
Vs Big Stick
VS Cheektowaga Warriors
Vs Dead Rabbits
VS Give It Up
Vs Stlbirds4Life
Vs Big Stick
Vs Cheektowaga Warriors
VS Dead Rabbits

'S

tragically WHIP
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364.0
390.5
307.0
282.5
398.5
385.5

220.5
2515
207.5
253.0
209.0
212.0

350.5
261.5
292.0
275.0
251.0
256.5

179.5
217.0
296.5
259.5
185.0
219.0

270.5
229.0
261.5
243.0
205.5
310.0

234.5
192.0
246.0
205.0
422.0
294.5

271.5
161.0
200.5
352.5
263.0
296.0
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RealTime Fantasy Sports

Fly The W 2022 Schedule
15-Nov-2022 09:38 AM ET

Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9

Stlbirds4Life 262.5 Vs Give It Up 328.0
Character Zero 246.0 Vs Big Stick 3275
Lopez Dispensers 12 340.0 VS Cheektowaga Warriors 262.0
MysterAyDot 304.0 Vs Dead Rabbits 194.5
FremontHighTigers 350.5 VS tragically WHIP 320.5
LABC Dynasty 288.5 Vs Three kings 2 254.0
Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10

Big Stick 335.5 Vs Give It Up 326.5
Stlbirds4Life 233.0 Vs Cheektowaga Warriors 267.5
Character Zero 210.0 S Dead Rabbits 259.0
Lopez Dispensers 12 272.0 Vs tragically WHIP 290.5
MysterAyDot 210.0 VS Three kings 2 367.0
FremontHighTigers 2475 Vs LABC Dynasty 285.5
Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11

Cheektowaga Warriors 305.0 Vs Give It Up 272.5
Big Stick 251.0 Vs Dead Rabbits 342.0
Stlbirds4Life 226.0 VS tragically WHIP 267.5
Character Zero 248.5 Vs Three kings 2 300.5
Lopez Dispensers 12 290.0 VS LABC Dynasty 317.0
MysterAyDot 297.0 Vs FremontHighTigers 288.0
Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12

Dead Rabbits 310.0 Vs Give It Up 242.5
Cheektowaga Warriors 3155 Vs tragically WHIP 254.5
Big Stick 2295 VS Three kings 2 346.5
Stlbirds4Life 249.0 Vs LABC Dynasty 2295
Character Zero 302.0 Vs FremontHighTigers 224.0
Lopez Dispensers 12 223.5 VS MysterAyDot 292.0
Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13

tragically WHIP 287.0 VS Give It Up 247.0
Dead Rabbits 279.0 Vs Three kings 2 312.0
Cheektowaga Warriors 326.0 Vs LABC Dynasty 323.5
Big Stick 336.0 Vs FremontHighTigers 353.0
Stlbirds4Life 2525 VS MysterAyDot 2495
Character Zero 241.0 Vs Lopez Dispensers 12 3015
Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14

Three kings 2 317.5 Vs Give It Up 285.0
tragically WHIP 150.0 Vs LABC Dynasty 273.0
Dead Rabbits 200.0 Vs FremontHighTigers 226.0
Cheektowaga Warriors 3145 Vs MysterAyDot 228.0
Big Stick 381.0 VS Lopez Dispensers 12 291.5
Stlbirds4Life 272.0 Vs Character Zero 254.0
Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15

LABC Dynasty 293.5 Vs Give It Up 347.5
Three kings 2 238.0 Vs FremontHighTigers 323.0
tragically WHIP 2415 VS MysterAyDot 338.5
Dead Rabbits 2315 Vs Lopez Dispensers 12 246.0
Cheektowaga Warriors 261.0 VS Character Zero 216.5
Big Stick 246.5 Vs Stlbirds4Life 129.0
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Fly The W 2022 Schedule
15-Nov-2022 09:38 AM ET

Fantasy Week 16/17 - MLB Week 16/Week 17

FremontHighTigers 390.0 VS Give It Up 391.0
LABC Dynasty 510.5 VS MysterAyDot 390.0
Three kings 2 514.0 VS Lopez Dispensers 12 493.5
tragically WHIP 412.5 Vs Character Zero 3735
Dead Rabbits 423.0 S Stlbirds4Life 455.5
Cheektowaga Warriors 477.5 Vs Big Stick 305.0
Fantasy Week 18 - MLB Week 18

MysterAyDot 357.5 Vs Give It Up 194.5
FremontHighTigers 164.0 Vs Lopez Dispensers 12 336.0
LABC Dynasty 346.0 Vs Character Zero 199.5
Three kings 2 283.0 Vs Stlbirds4Life 263.5
tragically WHIP 3145 VS Big Stick 260.5
Dead Rabbits 249.0 Vs Cheektowaga Warriors 308.5
Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19

Lopez Dispensers 12 347.0 VS Give It Up 197.5
MysterAyDot 241.0 VS Character Zero 179.5
FremontHighTigers 268.5 VS Stlbirds4Life 2775
LABC Dynasty 292.0 Vs Big Stick 244.0
Three kings 2 286.5 Vs Cheektowaga Warriors 275.5
tragically WHIP 262.0 Vs Dead Rabbits 243.0
Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20

Character Zero 273.5 Vs Give It Up 202.0
Lopez Dispensers 12 3395 Vs Stlbirds4Life 208.0
MysterAyDot 382.5 VS Big Stick 262.0
FremontHighTigers 275.5 Vs Cheektowaga Warriors 371.0
LABC Dynasty 222.0 Vs Dead Rabbits 243.0
Three kings 2 2995 Vs tragically WHIP 310.0
Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21

Stlbirds4Life 218.0 Vs Give It Up 256.0
Character Zero 252.0 Vs Big Stick 3245
Lopez Dispensers 12 301.5 Vs Cheektowaga Warriors 301.5
MysterAyDot 264.0 Vs Dead Rabbits 260.0
FremontHighTigers 306.5 VS tragically WHIP 248.0
LABC Dynasty 280.0 Vs Three kings 2 307.5
Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22

Big Stick 319.0 Vs Give It Up 176.5
Stlbirds4Life 215.0 Vs Cheektowaga Warriors 248.0
Character Zero 2395 S Dead Rabbits 1775
Lopez Dispensers 12 290.5 Vs tragically WHIP 242.0
MysterAyDot 285.0 VS Three kings 2 245.0
FremontHighTigers 212.0 Vs LABC Dynasty 220.0
Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23

Cheektowaga Warriors 360.5 Vs Give It Up 267.0
Big Stick 208.5 Vs Dead Rabbits 2745
Stlbirds4Life 2715 VS tragically WHIP 317.0
Character Zero 263.5 Vs Three kings 2 264.5
Lopez Dispensers 12 266.5 VS LABC Dynasty 3115
MysterAyDot 281.0 Vs FremontHighTigers 303.0
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RealTime Fantasy Sports
2022 Schedule
15-Nov-2022 09:38 AM ET

Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 24

Big Stick

Character Zero
Cheektowaga Warriors
Dead Rabbits
FremontHighTigers
Give It Up

LABC Dynasty
Lopez Dispensers 12
MysterAyDot
Stlbirds4Life

Three kings 2
tragically WHIP

Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 25

Big Stick

Character Zero
Cheektowaga Warriors
Dead Rabbits
FremontHighTigers
Give It Up

LABC Dynasty
Lopez Dispensers 12
MysterAyDot
Stlbirds4Life

Three kings 2
tragically WHIP

Playoff Week 3 - MLB Week 26

Big Stick

Character Zero
Cheektowaga Warriors
Dead Rabbits
FremontHighTigers
Give It Up

LABC Dynasty
Lopez Dispensers 12
MysterAyDot
Stlbirds4Life

Three kings 2
tragically WHIP

No Games Scheduled
180.0
242.0
334.0
2115
322.5
208.5
273.0
318.0
245.0
251.5
331.0
288.5

No Games Scheduled
249.5
234.0
198.0
1935
291.0
202.0
227.5
387.5
284.0
200.0
244.0
350.0

No Games Scheduled
197.5
224.5
254.5
212.0
218.5
147.0
219.0
206.0
210.0
219.0
224.5
289.0
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